
Results-List Final Ranking
Boardercross

National Championships

Pitztal, 04.12.2014

Jury:

Technical Delegate Krogoll Peter FIS
EC Advisor Krogoll Peter FIS
Chief of Competition Greil Thomas AUT
Chief of Finish Lexer Helmut AUT

Officials:

Course Setter Kerschhackel Gerald AUT

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Mittelberg/Pitztal
Start 3145 m
Finish 2975 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Course Lenght 1040 m
Homologation
Number of Gates
Quali Time
Final Time 11:30

Weather snowfall
Snow soft
Temp-Start - 6  °C
Temp-Finish - 6  °C

Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT Rk Points

Big Final
1 8 9045028 BROCKHOFF Belle 1993 AUS 1. 500,00
2 2 9195028 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly 1990 FRA 2. 400,00
3 4 9195128 BANKES Charlotte 1995 FRA 3. 300,00
4 19 9195144 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah 1997 FRA 4. 250,00

Small Final

5 5 7541482 BRUTTO Raffaella 1988 ITA 1. 225,00
6 7 9535159 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline 1992 USA 2. 200,00
7 17 9295087 BELINGHERI Sofia 1995 ITA 3. 180,00
8 3 9195073 TRESPEUCH Chloe 1994 FRA DNS 160,00

1/4 Final
9 20 9105210 CRITCHLOW Tess 1995 CAN 3. 145,00

1 1159964 SAMKOVA Eva 1993 CZE 3. 145,00
27 9515125 RIEDER Stefanie 1994 SUI 3. 145,00
26 9515159 HEDIGER Sophie 1998 SUI 3. 145,00

13 12 9515035 AUBRY Emilie 1990 SUI 4. 100,00
18 9105132 BRENNEMAN Carle 1989 CAN 4. 100,00
22 9305256 IWADARE Karen 1993 JPN 4. 100,00
24 9515149 HASLER Alexandra 1997 SUI 4. 100,00
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Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT Rk Points

1/8 Final

17 21 9405000 BERGHUIS Bell 1985 NED 3. 70,00
23 9105259 ANDERSON Katie 1995 CAN 3. 70,00
13 9515030 MEILER Simona 1989 SUI 3. 70,00
30 9515130 WEIBEL Caroline 1994 SUI 3. 70,00
15 9055056 HOLZER Christine 1995 AUT 3. 70,00
40 9195074 BERNARD Emma 1994 FRA 3. 70,00
32 9515106 PLEISCH Deborah 1993 SUI 3. 70,00

24 14 9515138 CASANOVA Lara 1996 SUI 4. 35,00
41 1029957 ESTEVEZ Maeva 1995 AND 4. 35,00
34 9295101 GALLINA Francesca 1996 ITA 4. 35,00
16 9195130 LEFEVRE Juliette 1997 FRA 4. 35,00
29 9055060 NEUSSNER Katharina 1996 AUT 4. 35,00
42 9515160 SAEGESSER Tabea 1998 SUI 4. 35,00
28 9515135 MUELLER Rebecca 1996 SUI 4. 35,00

31 11 1059968 MOLL Susanne 1987 AUT DNF 14,00
32 6 9195091 SCHMITT Lorelei 1993 FRA DNS 13,00

1/16 Final

33 36 9105306 MOYER Haili 1996 CAN 3. 12,00
25 9195195 PETIT Manon 1998 FRA 3. 12,00
38 9305303 ITSUKAICHI Kaori 1986 JPN 3. 12,00
43 9045053 TUDHOPE Annabel 1995 AUS 3. 12,00
37 9055059 NEUSSNER Kristina 1996 AUT 3. 12,00
39 9055054 GANAHL Sophia 1995 AUT 3. 12,00
44 1229998 MERZ Charlotte 1992 GBR 3. 12,00
35 1159987 HOPJAKOVA Vendula 1996 CZE 3. 12,00
33 9205061 IHEDIOHA Hanna 1997 GER 3. 12,00
31 1229993 GEHRIG Stephanie 1992 GBR 3. 12,00

43 9 9515108 GERBER Sandra Daniela 1985 SUI DNS 0,00

to be protokol Jury

reported     44

Did not start    Run 1:   1

   10  1059944 RAMBERGER Maria 1986 AUT

Ranked:         43

Technical Delegate

Krogoll Peter            
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Pitztal, 04.12.2014 AUT.7064Europacup

BoarderCross Ladies
1/8 Final

Q-R Bib  Heat 1 Rk

 1 1 SAMKOVA Eva CZE R 1

 16 16 LEFEVRE Juliette FRA G 4

 17 17 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA Bl 2

 32 32 PLEISCH Deborah SUI Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat 2 Rk

 8 8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS R 1

 24 24 HASLER Alexandra SUI G 2

 40 40 BERNARD Emma FRA Bl 3

 41 41 ESTEVEZ Maeva AND Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat 3 Rk

 5 5 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA R 1

 12 12 AUBRY Emilie SUI G 2

 21 21 BERGHUIS Bell NED Bl 3

 28 28 MUELLER Rebecca SUI Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat 4 Rk

 4 4 BANKES Charlotte FRA R 1

 13 13 MEILER Simona SUI G 3

 20 20 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN Bl 2

 29 29 NEUSSNER Katharina AUT Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat 5 Rk

 3 3 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA R 1

 14 14 CASANOVA Lara SUI G 4

 19 19 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah FRA Bl 2

 30 30 WEIBEL Caroline SUI Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat 6 Rk

 6 6 SCHMITT Lorelei FRA R DNS

 11 11 MOLL Susanne AUT G DNF

 22 22 IWADARE Karen JPN Bl 1

 27 27 RIEDER Stefanie SUI Y 2

Q-R Bib  Heat 7 Rk

 7 7 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline USA R 1

 23 23 ANDERSON Katie CAN G 3

 26 26 HEDIGER Sophie SUI Bl 2

 42 42 SAEGESSER Tabea SUI Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat 8 Rk

 2 2 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA R 1

 15 15 HOLZER Christine AUT G 3

 18 18 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN Bl 2

 34 34 GALLINA Francesca ITA Y 4

1/4 Final
Bib  Heat 9 Rk

1 SAMKOVA Eva CZE R 3

8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS G 1

17 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA Bl 2

24 HASLER Alexandra SUI Y 4

Bib  Heat 10 Rk

4 BANKES Charlotte FRA R 2

5 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA G 1

12 AUBRY Emilie SUI Bl 4

20 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN Y 3

Bib  Heat 11 Rk

3 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA R 1

19 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah FRA G 2

22 IWADARE Karen JPN Bl 4

27 RIEDER Stefanie SUI Y 3

Bib  Heat 12 Rk

2 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA R 1

7 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline USA G 2

18 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN Bl 4

26 HEDIGER Sophie SUI Y 3

1/2 Final

Bib  Heat 13 Rk

4 BANKES Charlotte FRA R 2

5 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA G 3

8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS Bl 1

17 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA Y 4

1/2 Final

Bib  Heat 14 Rk

2 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA R 1

3 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA G 3

7 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline USA Bl 4

19 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah FRA Y 2

Small Final
Bib  Heat 15 Rk

3 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA R DNS

5 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA G 1

7 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline USA Bl 2

17 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA Y 3

Big Final
Bib  Heat 16 Rk

2 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA R 2

4 BANKES Charlotte FRA G 3

8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS Bl 1

19 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah FRA Y 4

1.  BROCKHOFF Belle (AUS)

2.  MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly (FRA)

3.  BANKES Charlotte (FRA)

4.  DEVOUASSOUX Sarah (FRA)

5.  BRUTTO Raffaella (ITA)

6.  HERNANDEZ Jacqueline (USA)

7.  BELINGHERI Sofia (ITA)

8.  TRESPEUCH Chloe (FRA)
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Pitztal, 04.12.2014 AUT.7064Europacup

BoarderCross Ladies

1/16 Final

Q-R Bib  Heat 1 Rk

 1 1 SAMKOVA Eva CZE R 2

 32 32 PLEISCH Deborah SUI G 1

 33 33 IHEDIOHA Hanna GER Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 2 Rk

 16 16 LEFEVRE Juliette FRA R 1

 17 17 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA G 2

 48 Bl

 49 Y 

Q-R Bib  Heat 3 Rk

 8 8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS R 1

 25 25 PETIT Manon FRA G 3

 40 40 BERNARD Emma FRA Bl 2

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 4 Rk

 9 9 GERBER Sandra Daniela SUI R DNS

 24 24 HASLER Alexandra SUI G 1

 41 41 ESTEVEZ Maeva AND Bl 2

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 5 Rk

 5 5 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA R 1

 28 28 MUELLER Rebecca SUI G 2

 37 37 NEUSSNER Kristina AUT Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 6 Rk

 12 12 AUBRY Emilie SUI R 1

 21 21 BERGHUIS Bell NED G 2

 44 44 MERZ Charlotte GBR Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 7 Rk

 4 4 BANKES Charlotte FRA R 1

 29 29 NEUSSNER Katharina AUT G 2

 36 36 MOYER Haili CAN Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 8 Rk

 13 13 MEILER Simona SUI R 1

 20 20 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN G 2

 45 Bl

 0

1/16 Final

Q-R Bib  Heat 9 Rk

 3 3 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA R 1

 30 30 WEIBEL Caroline SUI G 2

 35 35 HOPJAKOVA Vendula CZE Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 10 Rk

 14 14 CASANOVA Lara SUI R 1

 19 19 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah FRA G 2

 46 Bl

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 11 Rk

 6 6 SCHMITT Lorelei FRA R 1

 27 27 RIEDER Stefanie SUI G 2

 38 38 ITSUKAICHI Kaori JPN Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 12 Rk

 11 11 MOLL Susanne AUT R 1

 22 22 IWADARE Karen JPN G 2

 43 43 TUDHOPE Annabel AUS Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 13 Rk

 7 7 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline USA R 1

 26 26 HEDIGER Sophie SUI G 2

 39 39 GANAHL Sophia AUT Bl 3

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 14 Rk

 10 10 RAMBERGER Maria AUT R DNS

 23 23 ANDERSON Katie CAN G 1

 42 42 SAEGESSER Tabea SUI Bl 2

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 15 Rk

 15 15 HOLZER Christine AUT R 1

 18 18 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN G 2

 47 Bl

 0

Q-R Bib  Heat 16 Rk

 2 2 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA R 1

 31 31 GEHRIG Stephanie GBR G 3

 34 34 GALLINA Francesca ITA Bl 2

 0

1/8 Final

Bib  Heat 17 Rk

1 SAMKOVA Eva CZE R 1

16 LEFEVRE Juliette FRA G 4

17 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA Bl 2

32 PLEISCH Deborah SUI Y 3

Bib  Heat 18 Rk

8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS R 1

24 HASLER Alexandra SUI G 2

40 BERNARD Emma FRA Bl 3

41 ESTEVEZ Maeva AND Y 4

Bib  Heat 19 Rk

5 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA R 1

12 AUBRY Emilie SUI G 2

21 BERGHUIS Bell NED Bl 3

28 MUELLER Rebecca SUI Y 4

Bib  Heat 20 Rk

4 BANKES Charlotte FRA R 1

13 MEILER Simona SUI G 3

20 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN Bl 2

29 NEUSSNER Katharina AUT Y 4

Bib  Heat 21 Rk

3 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA R 1

14 CASANOVA Lara SUI G 4

19 DEVOUASSOUX Sarah FRA Bl 2

30 WEIBEL Caroline SUI Y 3

Bib  Heat 22 Rk

6 SCHMITT Lorelei FRA R DNS

11 MOLL Susanne AUT G DNF

22 IWADARE Karen JPN Bl 1

27 RIEDER Stefanie SUI Y 2

Bib  Heat 23 Rk

7 HERNANDEZ Jacqueline USA R 1

23 ANDERSON Katie CAN G 3

26 HEDIGER Sophie SUI Bl 2

42 SAEGESSER Tabea SUI Y 4

Bib  Heat 24 Rk

2 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA R 1

15 HOLZER Christine AUT G 3

18 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN Bl 2

34 GALLINA Francesca ITA Y 4
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Results-List Final Ranking
Boardercross

National Championships

Pitztal, 04.12.2014

Jury:

Technical Delegate Krogoll Peter FIS
EC Advisor Krogoll Peter FIS
Chief of Competition Greil Thomas AUT
Chief of Finish Lexer Helmut AUT

Officials:

Course Setter Kerschhackel Gerald AUT

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Mittelberg/Pitztal
Start 3145 m
Finish 2975 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Course Lenght 1040 m
Homologation
Number of Gates
Quali Time
Final Time 11:30

Weather snowfall
Snow soft
Temp-Start -6  °C
Temp-Finish -6  °C

Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT Rk Points

Big Final
1 5 7200001 SCHAD Konstantin 1987 GER 1. 500,00
2 33 9530359 KEARNEY Hagen 1991 USA 2. 400,00
3 15 1044987 PULLIN Alex 1987 AUS 3. 300,00
4 14 7538572 PERATHONER Emanuel 1986 ITA 4. 250,00

Small Final

5 9 9100092 ROBANSKE Christopher 1989 CAN 1. 225,00
6 10 9100166 HILL Kevin 1986 CAN 2. 200,00
7 22 9510342 LYMANN Jerome 1996 SUI 3. 180,00
8 12 1516304 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri 1984 FRA 4. 160,00

1/4 Final
9 8 9490102 HERNANDEZ Regino 1991 SPA 3. 145,00

20 9050115 HAEMMERLE Alessandro 1993 AUT 3. 145,00
2 7050145 SCHAIRER Markus 1987 AUT 3. 145,00

11 7540609 MATTEOTTI Luca 1989 ITA 3. 145,00
13 19 9050035 DOUSCHAN Hanno 1989 AUT 4. 100,00

13 9020005 MARIN TARROCH Lluis 1988 AND 4. 100,00
23 9050168 LUEFTNER Julian 1993 AUT 4. 100,00

16 16 9290112 LEONI Tommaso 1991 ITA DNF 75,00

1/8 Final

17 27 7530521 RAMOIN Tony 1988 FRA 3. 70,00
3 9200081 BERG Paul 1991 GER 3. 70,00

50 9030002 WILLIAMS Steven 1988 ARG 3. 70,00

04.12.2014 - 13:56  / SC St. Leonhard                 page: 1

© Bahl Karl   Snowboard-FIS:  15.0.1 AUT.7065.2004 License:  ÖSV-Snowboard

www.snowboardaustria.at



Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT Rk Points

29 9510310 KLOSSNER Kevin 1991 SUI 3. 70,00
26 9050096 HAEMMERLE Michael 1991 AUT 3. 70,00
1 9290066 VISINTIN Omar 1989 ITA 3. 70,00

21 9190316 VUAGNOUX Ken 1995 FRA 3. 70,00
24 9040077 BOLTON Cameron 1990 AUS 3. 70,00

25 81 9200122 GAISER Marc-Alexander 1998 GER 4. 30,00
34 7560011 ROGELJ Rok 1987 SLO 4. 30,00
36 9190305 BIRRIEN Nathan 1995 FRA 4. 30,00
28 9190325 GONDARD Loic 1995 FRA 4. 30,00
35 9480435 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy 1993 RUS 4. 30,00
25 7537023 CHEEVER Jonathan 1985 USA 4. 30,00
6 9290086 CORDI Fabio 1988 ITA 4. 30,00

32 7 9490143 EGUIBAR Lucas 1994 SPA DNF 13,00

1/16 Final

33 65 9510375 VON GRAFFENRIED Gian 1997 SUI 3. 12,00
68 9190419 MONTAIGU Alban 1998 FRA 3. 12,00
53 9490005 HERRERO Laro 1990 SPA 3. 12,00
42 9200088 NOERL Martin 1993 GER 3. 12,00
45 9050203 THONHAUSER Andreas 1995 AUT 3. 12,00
47 9200121 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebastian 1998 GER 3. 12,00
37 9050223 MAHLER Nathanael 1996 AUT 3. 12,00
31 9290194 COLELLA Fabio 1993 ITA 3. 12,00
62 9050236 KROH Andreas 1998 AUT 3. 12,00
17 9290155 GODINO Michele 1992 ITA 3. 12,00
43 9300459 MOMONO Shinya 1992 JPN 3. 12,00
58 9190369 LE BLE Leo 1997 FRA 3. 12,00
57 9510385 BERNASCONI Gary 1990 SUI 3. 12,00
46 9050090 FISCHER Christopher 1990 AUT 3. 12,00
59 9190342 OMEZ Nicolas 1996 FRA 3. 12,00
41 9100603 BROCHU Baptiste 1994 CAN 3. 12,00

49 56 9510369 KOBLET Kalle 1997 SUI 4. 7,90
66 9050235 FEYMANN Mario 1997 AUT 4. 7,90
54 9400030 BLOIS DE Glenn 1995 NED 4. 7,90
69 9050245 PICKL David 1997 AUT 4. 7,90
18 9530331 DIERDORFF Mick 1991 USA 4. 7,90
80 9190418 ROCHAS Damien 1998 FRA 4. 7,90
51 9100700 KOSTIGIAN Zachary 1996 CAN 4. 7,90
44 9510272 BEER Dominic 1993 SUI 4. 7,90
89 9220050 IRONSIDE Glen 1999 GBR 4. 7,90
30 9290174 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo 1993 ITA 4. 7,90
61 9510336 WATTER Nick 1995 SUI 4. 7,90
52 9190356 APILLI Guilhem 1996 FRA 4. 7,90
38 9050216 DUSEK Jakob 1996 AUT 4. 7,90
90 9190386 BOZZOLO Loan 1999 FRA 4. 7,90
32 9190278 DREME Vincent 1996 FRA 4. 7,90
55 9200114 GREGOR Florian 1997 GER 4. 7,90

1/32 Final

65 87 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL 3. 5,50
88 9240026 SZASZ Csongor 1998 HUN 3. 5,50
78 9240020 CSILLAG David 1997 HUN 3. 5,50
64 9100489 PEDERSON Clinton 1995 CAN 3. 5,50
84 9150146 HANKO Michal 1996 CZE 3. 5,50
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Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT Rk Points

70 9100660 BICHON Evan 1998 CAN 3. 5,50
60 9150149 KUBICIK Jan 1996 CZE 3. 5,50
92 9190404 SURGET Merlin 1999 FRA 3. 5,50
75 9220027 WISE Kyle 1989 GBR 3. 5,50
71 9220021 THIDLING Max 1995 GBR 3. 5,50
86 9300724 TEBAKARI Takeru 1998 JPN 3. 5,50
77 9300721 OZAWA Yuto 1998 JPN 3. 5,50
76 9190425 RIVO Lucas 1998 FRA 3. 5,50
48 9300565 WATANABE Daisuke 1993 JPN 3. 5,50
85 9300610 NAGAOKA Tasuku 1990 JPN 3. 5,50
49 9050218 HAEMMERLE Luca 1996 AUT 3. 5,50
79 9510335 TANDLER Philipp 1996 SUI 3. 5,50
40 9050229 PACHNER Lukas 1991 AUT 3. 5,50
67 9510380 BITSCHNAU Pascal 1998 SUI 3. 5,50
72 9200115 FODOR Jan-Philipp 1997 GER 3. 5,50
91 9220058 CHAMBERS Danny 1987 GBR 3. 5,50
82 9200120 BECKHAUS Leon 1998 GER 3. 5,50
74 9190428 SOLLIET Rodolphe 1998 FRA 3. 5,50
73 9200123 RATHGEB Maximilian 1998 GER 3. 5,50
83 9090061 IVANOV Alex 1995 BUL 3. 5,50

to be protokol Jury

reported     92

Did not start    Run 1:   3

    4  9040149 HUGHES Jarryd 1995 AUS
   39  9100551 JACKSON Tyler 1995 CAN
   63  9150022 BAKES David 1982 CZE

Ranked:         89

Technical Delegate

Krogoll Peter            
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Pitztal,  04.12.2014
AUT.7065

Europacup  

BoarderCross
1/8 Final

Q-R Bib  Heat1 Rk

 1 1 VISINTIN Omar ITA R 3

 16 16 LEONI Tommaso ITA G 1

 33 33 KEARNEY Hagen USA Bl 2

 81 81 GAISER Marc-Alexander GER Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat2 Rk

 8 8 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA R 2

 9 9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN G 1

 24 24 BOLTON Cameron AUS Bl 3

 25 25 CHEEVER Jonathan USA Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat3 Rk

 5 5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

 12 12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA G 2

 21 21 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA Bl 3

 28 28 GONDARD Loic FRA Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat4 Rk

 13 13 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND R 2

 20 20 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT G 1

 29 29 KLOSSNER Kevin SUI Bl 3

 36 36 BIRRIEN Nathan FRA Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat5 Rk

 3 3 BERG Paul GER R 3

 14 14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA G 1

 19 19 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT Bl 2

 35 35 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy RUS Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat6 Rk

 6 6 CORDI Fabio ITA R 4

 11 11 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA G 1

 22 22 LYMANN Jerome SUI Bl 2

 27 27 RAMOIN Tony FRA Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat7 Rk

 7 7 EGUIBAR Lucas SPA R DNF

 10 10 HILL Kevin CAN G 1

 23 23 LUEFTNER Julian AUT Bl 2

 26 26 HAEMMERLE Michael AUT Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat8 Rk

 2 2 SCHAIRER Markus AUT R 2

 15 15 PULLIN Alex AUS G 1

 34 34 ROGELJ Rok SLO Bl 4

 50 50 WILLIAMS Steven ARG Y 3

1/4 Final
Bib  Heat 9 Rk

8 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA R 3

9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN G 1

16 LEONI Tommaso ITA Bl DNF

33 KEARNEY Hagen USA Y 2

Bib  Heat 10 Rk

5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA G 2

13 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND Bl 4

20 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT Y 3

Bib  Heat 11 Rk

11 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA R 3

14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA G 1

19 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT Bl 4

22 LYMANN Jerome SUI Y 2

Bib  Heat 12 Rk

2 SCHAIRER Markus AUT R 3

10 HILL Kevin CAN G 2

15 PULLIN Alex AUS Bl 1

23 LUEFTNER Julian AUT Y 4

1/2 Final

Bib  Heat 13 Rk

5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN G 4

12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA Bl 3

33 KEARNEY Hagen USA Y 2

1/2 Final

Bib  Heat 14 Rk

10 HILL Kevin CAN R 3

14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA G 1

15 PULLIN Alex AUS Bl 2

22 LYMANN Jerome SUI Y 4

Small Final
Bib  Heat 15 Rk

9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN R 1

10 HILL Kevin CAN G 2

12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA Bl 4

22 LYMANN Jerome SUI Y 3

Big Final
Bib  Heat 16 Rk

5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA G 4

15 PULLIN Alex AUS Bl 3

33 KEARNEY Hagen USA Y 2

1.  SCHAD Konstantin (GER)

2.  KEARNEY Hagen (USA)

3.  PULLIN Alex (AUS)

4.  PERATHONER Emanuel (ITA)

5.  ROBANSKE Christopher (CAN)

6.  HILL Kevin (CAN)

7.  LYMANN Jerome (SUI)

8.  DE LE RUE Paul-Henri (FRA)
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Pitztal, 04.12.2014 AUT.7065Europacup

BoarderCross Men

1/16 Final

Q-R Bib  Heat1 Rk

 1 1 VISINTIN Omar ITA R 2

 32 32 DREME Vincent FRA G 4

 33 33 KEARNEY Hagen USA Bl 1

 65 65 VON GRAFFENRIED Gian SUI Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat2 Rk

 16 16 LEONI Tommaso ITA R 1

 17 17 GODINO Michele ITA G 3

 80 80 ROCHAS Damien FRA Bl 4

 81 81 GAISER Marc-Alexander GER Y 2

Q-R Bib  Heat3 Rk

 8 8 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA R 2

 25 25 CHEEVER Jonathan USA G 1

 57 57 BERNASCONI Gary SUI Bl 3

 89 89 IRONSIDE Glen GBR Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat4 Rk

 9 9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN R 2

 24 24 BOLTON Cameron AUS G 1

 41 41 BROCHU Baptiste CAN Bl 3

 56 56 KOBLET Kalle SUI Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat5 Rk

 5 5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

 28 28 GONDARD Loic FRA G 2

 37 37 MAHLER Nathanael AUT Bl 3

 69 69 PICKL David AUT Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat6 Rk

 12 12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA R 1

 21 21 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA G 2

 44 44 BEER Dominic SUI Bl 4

 53 53 HERRERO Laro SPA Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat7 Rk

 29 29 KLOSSNER Kevin SUI R 2

 36 36 BIRRIEN Nathan FRA G 1

 61 61 WATTER Nick SUI Bl 4

 68 68 MONTAIGU Alban FRA Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat8 Rk

 13 13 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND R 2

 20 20 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT G 1

 45 45 THONHAUSER Andreas AUT Bl 3

 52 52 APILLI Guilhem FRA Y 4

1/16 Final

Q-R Bib  Heat9 Rk

 3 3 BERG Paul GER R 1

 30 30 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo ITA G 4

 35 35 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy RUS Bl 2

 62 62 KROH Andreas AUT Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat10 Rk

 14 14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA R 1

 19 19 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT G 2

 46 46 FISCHER Christopher AUT Bl 3

 51 51 KOSTIGIAN Zachary CAN Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat11 Rk

 6 6 CORDI Fabio ITA R 1

 27 27 RAMOIN Tony FRA G 2

 38 38 DUSEK Jakob AUT Bl 4

 59 59 OMEZ Nicolas FRA Y 3

Q-R Bib  Heat12 Rk

 11 11 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA R 1

 22 22 LYMANN Jerome SUI G 2

 43 43 MOMONO Shinya JPN Bl 3

 54 54 BLOIS DE Glenn NED Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat13 Rk

 7 7 EGUIBAR Lucas SPA R 2

 26 26 HAEMMERLE Michael AUT G 1

 58 58 LE BLE Leo FRA Bl 3

 90 90 BOZZOLO Loan FRA Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat14 Rk

 10 10 HILL Kevin CAN R 2

 23 23 LUEFTNER Julian AUT G 1

 42 42 NOERL Martin GER Bl 3

 55 55 GREGOR Florian GER Y 4

Q-R Bib  Heat15 Rk

 15 15 PULLIN Alex AUS R 1

 18 18 DIERDORFF Mick USA G 4

 47 47 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebasti GER Bl 3

 50 50 WILLIAMS Steven ARG Y 2

Q-R Bib  Heat16 Rk

 2 2 SCHAIRER Markus AUT R 1

 31 31 COLELLA Fabio ITA G 3

 34 34 ROGELJ Rok SLO Bl 2

 66 66 FEYMANN Mario AUT Y 4

1/8 Final

Bib  Heat17 Rk

1 VISINTIN Omar ITA R 3

16 LEONI Tommaso ITA G 1

33 KEARNEY Hagen USA Bl 2

81 GAISER Marc-Alexander GER Y 4

Bib  Heat18 Rk

8 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA R 2

9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN G 1

24 BOLTON Cameron AUS Bl 3

25 CHEEVER Jonathan USA Y 4

Bib  Heat19 Rk

5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA G 2

21 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA Bl 3

28 GONDARD Loic FRA Y 4

Bib  Heat20 Rk

13 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND R 2

20 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT G 1

29 KLOSSNER Kevin SUI Bl 3

36 BIRRIEN Nathan FRA Y 4

Bib  Heat21 Rk

3 BERG Paul GER R 3

14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA G 1

19 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT Bl 2

35 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy RUS Y 4

Bib  Heat22 Rk

6 CORDI Fabio ITA R 4

11 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA G 1

22 LYMANN Jerome SUI Bl 2

27 RAMOIN Tony FRA Y 3

Bib  Heat23 Rk

7 EGUIBAR Lucas SPA R DNF

10 HILL Kevin CAN G 1

23 LUEFTNER Julian AUT Bl 2

26 HAEMMERLE Michael AUT Y 3

Bib  Heat24 Rk

2 SCHAIRER Markus AUT R 2

15 PULLIN Alex AUS G 1

34 ROGELJ Rok SLO Bl 4

50 WILLIAMS Steven ARG Y 3

© Bahl Karl   Snowboard-FIS:  15.0.1



Pitztal, 04.12.2014 AUT.7065Europacup

BoarderCross Men

1/32 Final

Bib  Heat1 Rk

1 VISINTIN Omar ITA R 1

64 PEDERSON Clinton CAN G 3

65 VON GRAFFENRIED Gian SUI Bl 2

Bib  Heat2 Rk

32 DREME Vincent FRA R 1

33 KEARNEY Hagen USA G 2

Bib  Heat3 Rk

16 LEONI Tommaso ITA R 1

49 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT G 3

80 ROCHAS Damien FRA Bl 2

Bib  Heat4 Rk

17 GODINO Michele ITA R 1

48 WATANABE Daisuke JPN G 3

81 GAISER Marc-Alexander GER Bl 2

Bib  Heat5 Rk

8 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA R 1

57 BERNASCONI Gary SUI G 2

72 FODOR Jan-Philipp GER Bl 3

Bib  Heat6 Rk

25 CHEEVER Jonathan USA R 1

40 PACHNER Lukas AUT G 3

89 IRONSIDE Glen GBR Bl 2

Bib  Heat7 Rk

9 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN R 1

56 KOBLET Kalle SUI G 2

73 RATHGEB Maximilian GER Bl 3

Bib  Heat8 Rk

24 BOLTON Cameron AUS R 1

41 BROCHU Baptiste CAN G 2

88 SZASZ Csongor HUN Bl 3

Bib  Heat9 Rk

5 SCHAD Konstantin GER R 1

60 KUBICIK Jan CZE G 3

69 PICKL David AUT Bl 2

Bib  Heat10 Rk

28 GONDARD Loic FRA R 2

37 MAHLER Nathanael AUT G 1

92 SURGET Merlin FRA Bl 3

Bib  Heat11 Rk

12 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri FRA R 1

53 HERRERO Laro SPA G 2

76 RIVO Lucas FRA Bl 3

1/32 Final

Bib  Heat12 Rk

21 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA R 1

44 BEER Dominic SUI G 2

85 NAGAOKA Tasuku JPN Bl 3

Bib  Heat13 Rk

4 HUGHES Jarryd AUS R DNS

61 WATTER Nick SUI G 1

68 MONTAIGU Alban FRA Bl 2

Bib  Heat14 Rk

29 KLOSSNER Kevin SUI R 1

36 BIRRIEN Nathan FRA G 2

Bib  Heat15 Rk

13 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND R 1

52 APILLI Guilhem FRA G 2

77 OZAWA Yuto JPN Bl 3

Bib  Heat16 Rk

20 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT R 1

45 THONHAUSER Andreas AUT G 2

84 HANKO Michal CZE Bl 3

Bib  Heat17 Rk

3 BERG Paul GER R 1

62 KROH Andreas AUT G 2

67 BITSCHNAU Pascal SUI Bl 3

Bib  Heat18 Rk

30 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo ITA R 1

35 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy RUS G 2

Bib  Heat19 Rk

14 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA R 1

51 KOSTIGIAN Zachary CAN G 2

78 CSILLAG David HUN Bl 3

Bib  Heat20 Rk

19 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT R 1

46 FISCHER Christopher AUT G 2

83 IVANOV Alex BUL Bl 3

Bib  Heat21 Rk

6 CORDI Fabio ITA R 1

59 OMEZ Nicolas FRA G 2

70 BICHON Evan CAN Bl 3

Bib  Heat22 Rk

27 RAMOIN Tony FRA R 1

38 DUSEK Jakob AUT G 2

91 CHAMBERS Danny GBR Bl 3

1/32 Final

Bib  Heat23 Rk

11 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA R 1

54 BLOIS DE Glenn NED G 2

75 WISE Kyle GBR Bl 3

Bib  Heat24 Rk

22 LYMANN Jerome SUI R 1

43 MOMONO Shinya JPN G 2

86 TEBAKARI Takeru JPN Bl 3

Bib  Heat25 Rk

7 EGUIBAR Lucas SPA R 1

58 LE BLE Leo FRA G 2

71 THIDLING Max GBR Bl 3

Bib  Heat26 Rk

26 HAEMMERLE Michael AUT R 1

39 JACKSON Tyler CAN G DNS

90 BOZZOLO Loan FRA Bl 2

Bib  Heat27 Rk

10 HILL Kevin CAN R 1

55 GREGOR Florian GER G 2

74 SOLLIET Rodolphe FRA Bl 3

Bib  Heat28 Rk

23 LUEFTNER Julian AUT R 1

42 NOERL Martin GER G 2

87 KOUZOV Viktor BUL Bl 3

Bib  Heat29 Rk

15 PULLIN Alex AUS R 1

50 WILLIAMS Steven ARG G 2

79 TANDLER Philipp SUI Bl 3

Bib  Heat30 Rk

18 DIERDORFF Mick USA R 1

47 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebasti GER G 2

82 BECKHAUS Leon GER Bl 3

Bib  Heat31 Rk

31 COLELLA Fabio ITA R 1

34 ROGELJ Rok SLO G 2

Bib  Heat32 Rk

2 SCHAIRER Markus AUT R 1

63 BAKES David CZE G DNS

66 FEYMANN Mario AUT Bl 2

© Bahl Karl   Snowboard-FIS:  15.0.1


